
Contract No. PW 16-31118 Begin Advertise: 7/20/2016
Project No. 95157 Bid Opening: 8/4/2016
Project Types Erosion Control Project Anticipated Award: 8/16/2016

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $46,000.00 $46,000.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $66,000.00 $66,000.00

2 72007 EXCAVATION SAFETY LS 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $6,440.00 $6,440.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

4 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $16,275.65 $16,275.65 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $22,759.50 $22,759.50

5 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET 
PROTECTION EA 13 $375.00 $4,875.00 $300.00 $3,900.00 $175.00 $2,275.00

6 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL EA 25 $110.00 $2,750.00 $175.00 $4,375.00 $182.00 $4,550.00

7 130670A TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, 
MODIFIED LF 79 $25.00 $1,975.00 $14.00 $1,106.00 $6.00 $474.00

8 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 1 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

9 141000 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) LF 510 $6.00 $3,060.00 $6.50 $3,315.00 $2.50 $1,275.00

10 141000A TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) (TREE 
TRUNK PROTECTION) EA 2 $300.00 $600.00 $300.00 $600.00 $310.00 $620.00

11 150776A REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITY (CSP 
INLET) EA 7 $750.00 $5,250.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $1,300.00 $9,100.00

12 190185A SHOULDER BACKING (LF) LF 783 $18.00 $14,094.00 $14.00 $10,962.00 $18.00 $14,094.00

13 190101A ROADWAY EXCAVATION (ARTICULATED 
BLOCK PAD) SF 543 $46.00 $24,978.00 $33.00 $17,919.00 $43.00 $23,349.00

14 194001A DITCH EXCAVATION (ROCK LINED 
CHANNEL) LF 492 $65.00 $31,980.00 $55.00 $27,060.00 $103.00 $50,676.00

15 194001B DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED 
CHANNEL) LF 223 $44.00 $9,812.00 $36.00 $8,028.00 $82.00 $18,286.00

16 210011A HUMUS CY 6 $325.00 $1,950.00 $175.00 $1,050.00 $400.00 $2,400.00

17 210012A MULCH CY 23 $225.00 $5,175.00 $242.00 $5,566.00 $300.00 $6,900.00

Item No.

White Rock Construction, Inc. MKD Construction, Inc.

BID SUMMARY      
Project #95157:  CSA 5 Erosion Control Project

RaPiD Construction, Inc.

1 of 2 16-0338 2B 1 of 2



Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item TotalItem No.

White Rock Construction, Inc. MKD Construction, Inc.RaPiD Construction, Inc.

18 210013A TACKIFIER SF 7,613 $0.20 $1,522.60 $0.50 $3,806.50 $2.50 $19,032.50

19 F 390132A HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (SF) SF 6,231 $12.25 $76,329.75 $17.00 $105,927.00 $13.00 $81,003.00

20 394076A SUPPLY AND PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT 
DIKE (TYPE E) LF 678 $13.50 $9,153.00 $45.00 $30,510.00 $15.00 $10,170.00

21 510502C MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) 
(CONCRETE COLLAR AND ENCASEMENT) CY 2 $425.00 $850.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,400.00 $6,800.00

22 641107A 18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 118 $150.00 $17,700.00 $179.00 $21,122.00 $165.00 $19,470.00

23 641113A 24" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE) LF 49 $190.00 $9,310.00 $185.00 $9,065.00 $181.00 $8,869.00

24 667001 17" X 13" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE 
ARCH (0.079” THICK) LF 34 $150.00 $5,100.00 $220.50 $7,497.00 $152.00 $5,168.00

25 685100A 18” PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE 
UNDERDRAIN LF 103 $100.00 $10,300.00 $170.50 $17,561.50 $183.00 $18,849.00

26 700639 36” CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET 
(0.109” THICK) EA 19 $7,400.00 $140,600.00 $7,000.00 $133,000.00 $10,000.00 $190,000.00

27 700655 48” CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET 
(0.109” THICK) EA 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $11,300.00 $11,300.00

28 705011 18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $172.00 $344.00

29 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $900.00 $900.00 $258.00 $258.00

30 721026A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, 
METHOD A) (SF) SF 2,637 $6.00 $15,822.00 $15.00 $39,555.00 $12.00 $31,644.00

31 721013A ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, 
METHOD A) (LF) LF 294 $28.00 $8,232.00 $34.00 $9,996.00 $36.00 $10,584.00

$496,694.00 $559,421.00 $677,690.00

F Final Pay Quantity
P Item Eligible for Partial Payment
LS Lump Sum

TOTAL

2 of 2 16-0338 2B 2 of 2




